Show: 5 - THE MANE EVENT XII - MCGA

Show Date: Feb 14, 2025
Class: $50K Ltd Amateur

Draw Sheet
Rocking K Productions LLC

Horse Owner Rider Score
Cattle Set 1
1.0 Metallic Renegade Rafter Four Land And Cattle Co Joe Grasman
2.0 Snappcat Douglas M Scow Jake Scow
3.0 Metal Maiden Jamie Grasman Ryann Keizer
4.0 High Cattin Dual Rey 4Y Ranch Inc Mike Yarbro
5.0 Ima Gunna Trasher Oliver P Nguyen Lisa E Nguyen
6.0 Knicks N Lakers 4Y Ranch Inc Heather Yarbro

ESTIMATED PAYOUT

4,078.50

3,262.80

2,447.10

1,631.40

1,223.55
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TOTALPAYOUT $  13,595.00
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