Draw Sheet

Rocking K Productions LLC

Show: 5 - THE MANE EVENT XII - MCGA Show Date: Feb 14, 2025 Class: **\$50K Ltd Amateur**

	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
Cattle Set 1				
1.0	Metallic Renegade	Rafter Four Land And Cattle Co	Joe Grasman	
2.0	Snappcat	Douglas M Scow	Jake Scow	
3.0	Metal Maiden	Jamie Grasman	Ryann Keizer	
4.0	High Cattin Dual Rey	4Y Ranch Inc	Mike Yarbro	
5.0	Ima Gunna Trasher	Oliver P Nguyen	Lisa E Nguyen	
6.0	Knicks N Lakers	4Y Ranch Inc	Heather Yarbro	

ESTIMATED PAYOUT				
1	\$	4,078.50		
2	\$	3,262.80		
3	\$	2,447.10		
4	\$	1,631.40		
5	\$	1,223.55		
6	\$	951.65		
TOTAL PAYOUT	\$	13,595.00		